190
Magnifiers
This section of our catalog includes several Magnifiers for fingerprint comparisons, along with a wider
selection of general purpose magnifiers as well.
We also provide a series of handheld and light-gathering dome Magnifiers which are made of an unbreakable,
scratch-resistant acrylic, in addition to our traditional glass Magnifiers, to assist our customers in both the
laboratory and at a crime scene.
Available from : SSPA    +612 4645 7600    www.sspa.net.au

ag
n
ifi
er
s
192
3.5X/7X Fingerprint Magnifier
This two-in-one, fixed-focus Magnifier changes from 3.5X to 7X simply by lowering
the smaller lens into place.
The 2.5” (65 mm.) diameter and the 1” (25 mm.) diameter lenses are optically
ground and polished glass, providing uniform
magnification, brightness, contrast, and color without
significant geometric distortion.
7X With Second Lens In Place
Reorder No. Description
MAG-FM3.5-7 3.5X/7X Fingerprint Magnifier
This fixed-focus Magnifier has a folding metal stand and two optically
ground and polished glass lenses.
This Magnifier is provided in a leatherette
protective case which allows you to use it in the

M
ag
n
ifi
ers
193
10X General Purpose Illuminated Magnifier
This low-cost, fixed-focus 10X Magnifier has a built-in
millimeter scale and a light source powered by two “C”
batteries.*
It contains optically ground and polished glass lenses and
can be used for classifying fingerprints or examining other
types of evidence.
* Batteries included.
Reorder No. Description
MAG-IM10 10X Illuminated Magnifier
10X General Purpose Magnifier with UV and White Light Source
This fixed-focus, handheld General Purpose Magnifier can be used for viewing fingerprint
record cards or in the UV mode for examining latent prints developed using fluorescent
fingerprint powders.
This unique design provides the user with both a white l ight and
UV-A (365 nm.) light source via on/off push buttons located on the side of the
magnifier housing.
This compact (3.5” L x 2.125” W x 1.375” H) magnifier has an optically ground
and polished glass lens which provides a 21 mm. distortion-free view field.
The power source for the lights is provided by two 1.5V batteries which come
with the magnifier and provide hours of use.
Reorder No. Description
MAG-UV10 10X UV-A and White Light Magnifier
10X General Purpose Magnifier with Light Source
This fixed-focus 10X Magnifier has a built-in, battery-
powered, push button, on/off white light source which
can be extremely useful at crime scenes.*
This magnifier contains two 1” (24 mm.) diameter,
optically ground and polished glass lenses, providing
crystal clear magnification.
* Batteries included.
Reorder No. Description
MAG-PM10 10X General Purpose Magnifier with Light Source
Available from : SSPA    +612 4645 7600    www.sspa.net.au
M
ag
n

fluorescent bulb which illuminates the viewing surface.
The on/off switch for the 22 watt bulb is conveniently located on the lens/bulb
housing so the light can be easily turned off when using alternate light sources (UV
or blue light) to fluoresce evidence such as body fluids when examining clothing.
Reorder No. Description                                         Price Per Unit
PDW-ML 3X Magnifying Lamp
Our series of unbreakable, lightweight, solid acrylic Dome Magnifiers are excellent
tools for viewing both lifted latent prints and prints on fingerprint record cards.
These 4X Dome Magnifiers are scratch-resistant and provide the user with
distortion-free, crystal clear magnification across the entire magnifier field.
Our Dome Magnifiers are available in 2”, 2.5”, and 3” diameter models
and are supplied in a lint-free, velvet-like drawstring bag.
4X General Purpose Dome Magnifiers
Reorder No. Description                                                    Price Per Unit
MAG-DOME2 4X Dome Magnifier - 2” Diameter
MAG-DOME2.5 4X Dome Magnifier - 2.5” Diameter
MAG-DOME3 4X Dome Magnifier - 3” Diameter
Our series of high-quality Handheld Glass Lens Magnifiers are provided with the
finest optically ground ophthalmic glass lenses.
The chrome-plated brass frames hold the lenses in the center of the frames
to prevent the lenses from being scratched when the Magnifiers are placed
on hard or rough surfaces.
Handheld General Purpose Glass Lens Magnifiers
Reorder No. Description
MAG-2.5G 2.5X Handheld Glass Lens Magnifier - 2.5” Diameter
MAG-3G 2X Handheld Glass Lens Magnifier - 3” Diameter
MAG-3.5G 2X Handheld Glass Lens Magnifier - 3.5” Diameter
MAG-4G 2X Handheld Glass Lens Magnifier - 4” Diameter
Shirt Pocket Folding General Purpose Magnifier
This 2” diameter folding Magnifier is an excellent tool for examining latent prints at a crime scene. When not
in use, the glass lens is protected from scratches in the felt-lined leatherette case.